HSCRC Phase 2 - Sub Work Goup Meeting Schedule

7/14/2014

Week

HSCRC

GBR Budget
Corridors

GBR Reporting
Templates

GBR

Infrastructure

Reportina

30-Jun
7-Jul

9-Jul

Market Share

Transfers

7/10 10:00 -
12:00

14-Jul

21-Jul

28-Jul

7/30 9:00 -
12:00

4-Aug

11-Aug

13-Aug

18-Aug

25-Aug

1-Sep

8-Sep

10-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

6-Oct

13-Oct

15-Oct

20-Oct

27-0Oct

3-Nov

10-Nov

12-Nov

17-Nov

24-Nov

1-Dec

8-Dec

10-Dec

15-Dec

22-Dec

29-Dec

*ALL MEETING ARE TO BE HELD AT THE HSCRC UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED



	master schedule

